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
provided by the Real Estate Center at
Texas A&M and the Texas REALTOR
Data Relevance Project.
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SH 361 7.5 acre commercial lot
Over 7.5 acres of commercial land on the
Island - ready for development! Large, open
area, ideal location. Off of Highway 361 in
Port Aransas.

3333 Ocean Drive
Consist of 2.85 ACRES of land cornering Ocean
Drive and Seaview and Mavis. Vintage 1937 built
4198 square foot house. Could make a Great Estate
or redevelopment for a subdivision. $2,700,000

.com

CR 129 Ranch

Buy the Farm AND RANCH! Create the “Primo Paloma” hunting spot. A solar powered
water well already exist. Just run lines along the fence to troughs and to a natural
low spot known to hold water. Shred around it, fill it up and have a dove hunting
extravaganza. There are power lines just across Jim Wells County Road 129. 370
acres with a good mix of 300 acres of farm around 70 acres of brush. Play with it today
and let your grandkids develop it for a future subdivision later. Crop income averages
$18,000 a year. Close enough to Alice, Texas for hospitals, restaurants, and shopping.

whm._ mUomm: _u_..

Superb Ocean Drive home across from Ropes Park, great bay view, ideal large corner lot, beautiful
landscaping, with a private in-ground pool and hot tub out back. Beautiful, traditional 2-story brick
home with upper balcony area off of the master suite to enjoy the views. Spacious, open living area
with fireplace, nice sized office with french doors, 2 dining areas, and three living spaces. Downstairs
bedroom and bath, with extra-large master bedroom and bath up. Fantastic chef-style kitchen with tons
of cabinet space, gas cook-top, built-in sub-zero refrigerator, wet bar, double oven, wine refrigerator,
and more. Sitting area upstairs, along with additional bedrooms. The backyard hosts an inviting pool
and hot-tub, ready for summer entertaining! Pool house with shower, side yard with trees and flowing
bushes...spacious 2 car garage with side entrance. Fantastic location on Ocean Drive.
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(361) 993.8018

Gene@GeneGuernsey.com

www.GeneGuernsey.com

ing areas. Downstairs fami <

room, chef style kitchen with cawamﬂ bar, and all the extras you want!
Boat dock, boatlift, and landscaped yard. wm@_ooo

PHYSICIANS Sz__v_.mx Medical layout, 5249 OCEAN DR. Upscale, bay front home 5637 KING ACRES DR. Large 3,967 Sq.Ft. home 2614 BALCHUCK LN. Sprawling 4/35/2, 3,647
2006. 3.21 Acre. $4,900,000. Call Myron 877-0625. panoramic views of Corpus Christi Bay. 3/3.5/4, offers living area open to chef Ea kitchen. 4/3. Sq.Ft. custom built home in the London ISD area.
4,421 Sq.Ft. 2 living, 2 ith a 1/1 ‘casita’ guest house & in-ground Situated on one acre. $529,900.
m_s_agam . §795,000. pool. $579,900.

us Buckingham 231 _smmw__c .\ ma__aé 4/3/2, 2,609 Sq.Ft 13761 TAJAMAR ST. Island home on the water with
STYLE 4/3.5/2 home with 3,288 Sq.Ft in Cimarron Estates. 4/3.5/2, 3, 98 Sq.Ft. Sun-room looks out  home with tons of charm. Back patio overlooks koi multi-lev decking. 3/2.5 open layout, 1,952 Sq.Ft.
Lake Estates. In-ground salt water pool. Many to your private pool, Study/Office can be 4th BR. pond. Kitchen with amenities galore. $395,000. Cozy galley kitchen, and close to the beach and
upgrades throughout. $465,000 $419,000. aoa_ $345,000.
Fal

4226 LAKE APACHE DR. Lovely home in The Lakes, 452 DELAINE DR. Charming 2,197 Sq.Ft. Lamar

located on the water. 4/3/2 offers 2,663 Sq.Ft. Park home with tons of personality! Split 3/2/2
1.5941 Acres. Wrap around E; ot front Fenced backyard with patio on the lake. $289,000. n:m____swma\__& %M__s nice sized rooms and updated
aths. $274,900.

with 2,347 Sq.Ft of open
areas, formal and inform;
$290,500. and back.

cious 2,222 Sq.Ft layout with 2
ng areas. Covered patio and fenced backyard. sized
$269,900. shel ___,ﬁ_ $266,900.

4/2.5/2, 2,624 Sq. Ft. Wi gs_u_ug kitchen with with 1,542 Sq.Ft and trel nendous views o:__m bay.
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